BHARA Tl V|DYAPEE|H (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) COLLEGE OF NURSING
PUNE S L A LA A4 AL I et
Event Calendar 2024

Sr.no | Date Day
______1___.. ST JANUARY Description
. 1/2024 | Friday & : —
) y & Saturday :'):nd International Conference on
13/01/2024 Public health, A Global Concern” i
Memorial Of Birth Anni ~oncern’ in
——=119/01/2( . Honourabl aniversary
> | 19/01/2024 | Friday e e Dr.Patangarao Kadam Sir
3. 54/01/2024 | Wednesday sz{ca! awareness program :
4. 26/01/2024 Friday o 1:?(;8‘51011 cell meeting
s FEBRUARY oliday Republic Day [==
D 04/02/2024 | Sunday W
= 06/02/2024 | Tuesda orld Cancer Day
) =004 | Y Skill station on paediatri
7. 15/02/2024 Thursday TOAC mesting paediatric procedure
. 19/02/2024 R
< < Monday Holiday Chatrapati Shivaji
— 52000272024 Maharaj Jayei ™
_,%——W’— M Admission cell meeting
- 22/02;2024 Workshop on life skill program
S [
1L 26/02/2024 | Monday Bating disorder awareness week
12. |27/ 02/2024 Tuesday & Skill station on essential critical
And Wednesday nursing care
28/02/2024 S
MARCH - .
13. 75/03/2024 Monday Holiday Holi (2nd day)
14. 04/03/2024 Monday World obesity day celebration
15. 08/03/2024 Friday Women’s day celebration
16. 14/03/2024 Thursday World kidney da celebration
17. 18/03/2024 March Admission cell meeting
18. 24/03/2024 Sunday World TB da
APRIL
19. 07/04/2024 Sunday World health day
20. 08/04/2024 Monday IEC for M.Sc'& faculty
21. 09/04/2024 Tuesday Holiday Gudi Padwa
22. |1 1/04/2024 W National safe motherhood day
23. 14/04/2024 [Sunday —— Holiday Dr.Ambedkar Ja anti
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[15/04/2024 | Monday SEM IV Module st;
17/04/2024 | Wednesday World l‘lacmOphinac [‘S)laift Celebration
20/04/2024 World immunization o
24/04/2024
22/04/2024 | Monday Admission cell meetin
MAY .
/Z&IWZOM Wednesday Holiday Maharashtra Day
—59, | 05/05/2024 | Friday Midwifery day
—30. |20/05/2024 Monday Admission cell meeting
—31. | 24/05/2024 | Friday World schizophrenia day
== JUNE
—32. | 17/06/2024 Monday Admission cell meeting
—33. | 21/06/2024 | Friday Yoga day celebration
— | JULY
—34. | 15/07/2024 | Monday IQAC meeting
—35. | 17/07/2024 | Wednesday Admission cell meeting
—36. | 28/07/2024 | Sunday World hepatitis day
AUGUST
37. | 01/08/2024 Breast feeding week celebration
07/08/2024
38. | 15/08/2024 | Thursday Holiday Independence Day
SEPTEMBER
39. [07/09/2024 | Saturday Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi
40. |09/09/2024 | Monday Introduce scholarship (first year batch)
41. |16/09/2024 | Monday IRRC for B.Sc. Nursing
42. | 17/09- Tuesday - Ovarian cancer awareness program
18/09/2024 | Wednesday
43. | 18/09/2024 | Wednesday Holiday Anant Chaturthi 2™ day)
44. |21/09/2024 | Saturday World Alzheimer’s day
45. |23/09/2024 | Monday IRRC for P.B.B.SC
46. |28/09/2024 | Saturday World rabies day
47. |30/09/2024 | Monday World heart day celebration |
OCTOBER /
48. 101/10/2024 | Tuesday World elderly day celebration |
49. |02/10/2024 | Wednesday Holiday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti /
50. |{10/10/2024 | Thursday World mental health day
51. | 10/10- Breast cancer awareness program |

(o ko)

Bhargti Vidyapeeth (DU)
ollege of Nursing, Pune-43
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71/10/2024

-~ 12/10/2024 | Saturday Holiday Vijaya Dashmi
53. 21/10/2024| Monday Introduce anti sexual harassment cell
I all
E,ZI_/ 10/2024 | Friday i/alfer itd}cllzatlircboautrcf : '
55. |22/10- . : e (third sem)
Skill station
23/10/2024
T T —
1ce anti ragging cell(batch for
all first year student)
58. |29/10/2024 Holiday Diwali holiday
02/11/2024
NOVEMBER
59 | 14/11/2024 | Thursday World Diabetes day
60. | 14/11/2024 | Thursday Children’s day celebration
DECEMBER
61. 101/12/2024 Sunday World Aids Day
62. |03/12/2024 Tuesday
63. | 16/12/2024 Monda
64 [25/12/2024] Wednesday |

\IC Principal
Bharat \J'\dyapeeth (DY)
College of Nursing: Pu

Scanned with ACE Scanner



